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2025 Research Calendar 
 

Feb 1 Saturday Study commences for new HDR students (1 of 4) 

14 Friday UD Research Grants applications due  (1 of 3) 

Mar 11 Tuesday Semester 1 Minor Thesis Form due to CTC 

14 Friday Applications for HDR Admission due to CTC (for May start) (1 of 4) 

18 Tuesday Census Date  (1 of 4) 

21 Friday HDR Meeting (face-to-face or online) at 1pm (1 of 4) 

Apr 18 Friday Good Friday (CTC closed) 

20 
21 

Sunday 
Monday 

Easter Sunday 
Easter Monday (CTC closed) 

25 Friday ANZAC Day (CTC closed) 

May 1 Thursday Study commences for new HDR students (2 of 4) 

9 Friday UD Research Grants applications due  (2 of 3) 

  HDR Meeting (face-to-face or online) at 1pm (2 of 4) 

Jun 4 Wednesday UD Research Conference (staff and HDR students): 9.30am – 4pm 

24 Tuesday Census Date (2 of 4) 

Jul 1 Tuesday Applications due to CTC (for August start) (2 of 4) 

Aug 1 Friday Study commences for new HDR students (3 of 4) 

1 Friday Collaborative Large Research Grants applications due 

12 Tuesday Semester 2 Minor Thesis Form due to CTC 

22 Friday HDR Meeting (face-to-face or online) at 1pm (3 of 4) 

29 Friday UD Research Grants applications due  (3 of 3) 

Sep 16 Tuesday Census Date (3 of 4) 
 TBA Friday Grand Final Eve (CTC closed)  

Oct 15 Wednesday Applications due to CTC (for November start) (3 of 4) 

17 Friday HDR Meeting (face-to-face or online) at 1pm (3 of 3) 

Nov 1 Saturday Study commences for new HDR students (4 of 4) 

4 Tuesday Melbourne Cup (CTC closed) 

15 Saturday Annual Reports due 

  Scholarship applications due (2 of 2) 

  Applications due to CTC (for February 2026 start) (4 of 4) 

Dec 16 Tuesday Census Date (4 of 4) 

Notes: CTC is open on all public holidays during the teaching semester except ANZAC Day. Please refer to 
our Events Calendar for graduation ceremonies, CTC functions, and seminars. Please refer to 
vox.divinity.edu.au/research for University of Divinity Seminars and Events. 

http://www.vox.divinity.edu.au/research/

